
LONDONO ZALGIRI  86 - 72  LITUANICA Box Score

Date: 11/27/2011 Tim e: 15:28:04 Venue: Attendance:

Com petition: Gam e No: 35BLKL

Referees: Com m issioner:

Scoring by 5 m in intervals:
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LONDONO ZALGIRI

LITUANICA

LONDONO ZALGIRI

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

107:36 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 01 ALIJEVAS Ruslanas 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 00/0 0

210:22 0/3 0 0/3 0 0/0 04 ALEKNA Regimantas 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 00/0 0

618:24 2/2 100 0/0 0 0/0 05 POCIUS Skomantas 0 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 42/2 100

000:00 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 010 IVASKA Jonas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

1927:06 7/11 64 0/0 0 0/0 011 EIMANTAS Mantas 3 3 6 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 147/11 64*

-215:27 1/4 25 0/0 0 0/0 012 BOROVIKOVAS Vitalijus 1 1 2 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 21/4 25

422:01 3/7 43 0/2 0 0/0 013 JARAS Algirdas 1 2 3 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 63/5 60*

009:07 1/4 25 0/1 0 0/0 014 SIMANAVICIUS 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 21/3 33

1627:43 7/13 54 1/6 17 2/2 10015 ADOMAITIS Paulius 1 5 6 0 6 3 0 0 0 2 176/7 86*

1429:22 8/14 57 1/2 50 0/0 020 SAMALIONIS Tomas 3 4 7 1 7 2 1 0 2 1 177/12 58*

509:55 3/6 50 3/5 60 0/0 022 URBONAS Audrius 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 90/1 0

2322:57 5/7 71 0/1 0 5/7 7176 UZDAVINYS Pov ilas 2 3 5 1 2 4 0 0 4 6 155/6 83*

88Totals: 37/71 52 32/51 63 5/20 25 7/9 78 13 22 35 13 30 15 2 1 13 15 86200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

LITUANICA

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

827:41 5/12 42 3/8 38 0/0 05 PAVILIONIS Vidmantas 3 2 5 1 6 1 0 1 2 4 132/4 50*

-717:14 1/9 11 1/9 11 0/0 06 PELNOVAS Vidas 0 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 30/0 0

005:23 1/1 100 1/1 100 0/0 07 JONKUS Raimondas 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 30/0 0

525:54 4/8 50 1/2 50 0/0 08 MOCKEVICIUS 1 2 3 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 93/6 50*

1621:24 5/5 100 0/0 0 0/0 011 TOLEIKIS Ugnius 4 3 7 1 1 2 1 0 5 1 105/5 100

-307:48 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/0 012 BRIDICKAS Linas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

1836:38 8/16 50 3/7 43 3/3 10013 PAKAMANIS Donatas 1 2 3 1 6 3 0 0 0 3 225/9 56*

000:00 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 016 RIMKUS Modestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

539:28 3/12 25 0/2 0 2/2 10032 KLIVICKAS Ramunas 2 2 4 2 4 4 0 0 1 1 83/10 30*

818:30 1/2 50 0/0 0 2/4 5033 VARANAUSKAS 2 2 4 3 3 0 0 1 0 2 41/2 50*

50Totals: 28/67 42 19/36 53 9/31 29 7/9 78 13 17 30 8 30 13 1 2 15 12 72200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Gam e Analysis

LONDO LITUANI

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

12

48

6

2

17

4

32

16

4

16

LONDO LITUANI

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

35

4

0

39

54

30

3

0

33

46

LONDO LITUANI

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time w ith Lead

17

6

5

4

36:51

0

6

00:00

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Ef f iciency


